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Annoucement on  

Japanese Government MEXT Scholarship for 2021 

The Embassy of Japan is pleased to announce that the Embassy, in cooperation 

with the Ministry of Education, Youth and Sport, is going to select Cambodian students 

as candidates of Japanese Government  MEXT Scholarship for 2021 according to the 

attached guideline. 

 

MEXT Scholarship is the most prestigious scholarship for studying in Japan 

provided by the Ministry of Education, Culture, Sports, Science and Technology of Japan 

(MEXT). MEXT currently offers 4 types of scholarship for Research Students, 

Undergraduate Students, College of Technology Students, and Specialized Training 

College Students.  

 

Since 1992, more than 600 Cambodian students has received the scholarship and 

studied in Japan. They successfully completed their study in Japan and are currently 

contributing to Cambodian society as leading personalities in various areas. 

 

The selection in this year will be made by the document screening, written 

examination and interview at the Embassy of Japan, and final decision will be made by  

the document screening by the MEXT.  

 

The Embassy sincerely hopes that many students will apply for the scholarship and 

more students pass the selection by the MEXT.  

 



For further information, please refer to this link (https://www.kh.emb-

japan.go.jp/itpr_en/11_000001_00152.html) or contact to the Scholarship Adviser, 

Culture and Information Section of the Embassy of Japan in Cambodia at 023 217 161 

(#1123) or email: scholarship.jpn@pp.mofa.go.jp. 
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ស្ថា នទូតជប ៉ុនប្បច ាំប្រះរាជាណាចប្ររម្ព៉ុជា 
សេចរតីប្បកាេរ័ត៌មាន 

 
សេចរតីប្បកាេរត័៌មាន 

អាំរីអាហារបូររណ៍រដ្ឋា ភិបាលជប ៉ុន MEXT ឆ្ន ាំ២០២១ 
 

លេខៈ  29 PR-20/EoJ          ថ្ងៃទី២២ ខខមិងុនា ឆ្ន ាំ២០២០ 
 

ស្ថា នទូតជប ុន មានលេចក្តីលស្ថមនេសរកី្រាយជម្រមាបជូនស្ថរធារណៈជនថា ស្ថា នទូត
េហការជាមួយម្រក្េួងអប់រ ាំ យុវជន និងកី្ឡា នឹងល្វើការលម្រជើេលរ ើេ េិេសនិេសិតក្មពុជាថ្ន
លបក្ខភាពអាហារបូក្រណ៍រដ្ឋា ភិបាេជប ុនMEXTេម្រមាប់ឆ្ន ាំ២០២១ លដ្ឋយលោងតាមឯក្ស្ថរថ្ន
ការខណនាាំដូចខដេមានភាា ប់។ 

អាហារបូក្រណ៍រដ្ឋា ភិបាេជប ុន គឺជាអាហារបូក្រណ៍ ា្ំជាងលគេម្រមាប់េិេសនិេសិត លៅ
េិក្ាលៅម្របលទេជប ុន ខដេផ្តេ់លដ្ឋយម្រក្េួងអប់រ ាំជប ុន(MEXT)។ បចចុបបនន ម្រក្េួងអប់រ ាំជប ុន
ផ្តេ់អាហារបូក្រណ៍ដេ់េិេសនិេសិតក្មពុជាចាំនួន៤ម្របលភទ ខដេមានដូចជា ថាន ក់្លម្រកាយឧតតម
េិក្ា ថាន ក់្ឧតតមេិក្ា ថាន ក់្ម្យមេិក្ាបលចចក្លទេ និងថាន ក់្បណតុ ុះបណ្តត េវជិាា ជីវៈ។ 

ចាប់តាាំងពីឆ្ន ាំ១៩៩២ េិេសនិេិសតក្មពុជាជាង៦០០នាក់្ បានទទួេអាហារបូក្រណ៍
MEXTលៅេិក្ាលៅម្របលទេជប ុន។ េិេសនិេិសតទាំងលនាុះបានបញ្ច ប់ការេិក្ារបេ់ពួក្លគ
លៅម្របលទេជប ុនលដ្ឋយលជាគជ័យ លហើយបចចុបបននក្ាំពុងចូេរមួចាំខណក្ដេ់េងគមក្មពុជា ក្នុង
នាមជាអនក្ដឹក្នាាំលៅក្នុងវេ័ិយលផ្សងៗ។ 

ការលម្រជើេលរ ើេលៅឆ្ន ាំលនុះ នឹងម្រតូវល្វើលងើងលដ្ឋយការម្រតពតពិនិតយឯក្ស្ថរ ម្របងងវញិា ស្ថ
េរលេរ និងេមាា េន៍ លៅស្ថា នទូតជប ុន លហើយការេលម្រមចចុងលម្រកាយនឹងម្រតូវល្វើលងើងលដ្ឋយ
ការម្រតពតពិនិតយឯក្ស្ថរលដ្ឋយម្រក្េួងអប់រ ាំជប ុន។ 

ស្ថា នទូតលយើងខ្ុាំេងឃឹមោ ងមុតមាាំថា េិេសនិេសិតជាលម្រចើន នឹងដ្ឋក់្ពាក្យេុាំអាហារបូ
ក្រណ៍MEXT លហើយពួក្គាត់ជាលម្រចើន នឹងម្រតូវបានលម្រជើេលរ ើេលដ្ឋយម្រក្េួងអប់រ ាំជប ុន។ 



េម្រមាប់ព័ត៌មានបខនាម េូមអានលគាេការណ៍ខណនាាំ (https://www.kh.emb-

japan.go.jp/itpr_en/11_000001_00152.html) ឬ េូមទក់្ទងមក្កាន់ជាំនួយការផ្តេ់ម្របឹក្ាអា
ហារបូក្រណ៍ ខផ្នក្វបប្ម៌ និងព័ត៌មាន ថ្នស្ថា នទូតជប ុន តាមរយៈទូរេ័ពទលេខ ០២៣ ២១៧ 
១៦១ (១១២៣) ឬ scholarship.jpn@pp.mofa.go.jp ។ 
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